 1
Sales Manual Section 110
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 150KB284
 AND 150KB285
High Temperature/Pressure
Probe
Non-Insulated
150KB284 (Flexible)

500 lbs. @ zero psi
 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
150KB284 - XX
Base Number
Active Length "L” in feet
ORDERING INFORMATION
150KB285 - XX
Base Number
Active Length "L” in inches
Part No. Description
150KB284-XX High pressure/ temperature
probe, non-insulated, flexible
Part No. Description
150KB285-XX High pressure/ temperature
probe, non-insulated, rigid
Q-3747 (5/07)                Printed in U.S.A.
1.19
Robertshaw Industrial Products